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Départ : 14:48, Fin : 15:00

1 809 EVRARD Alexandre MC BUTTES DE BEAUREGA… 1:55.251 2 - - 1:56.674
2 657 FOCA Sébastien MC 3 FRONTIERES KAWASAKI 1:55.616 1 0.365 0.365 1:56.657
3 821 FEDELE David MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB HONDA 1:56.486 1 1.235 0.870 1:58.095
4 631 LAHAYE Brice MC CERCLE DE L'AMITIE HONDA 1:56.952 3 1.701 0.466 1:57.424
5 75 DESPICY Cédric TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KTM 1:57.372 3 2.121 0.420 1:57.872
6 3 FISSE Axel MOTO CLUB RCLS SUZUKI 1:57.520 2 2.269 0.148 1:58.081
7 158 ROUSSEL Jordan TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS 1:57.870 4 2.619 0.350 1:58.522
8 811 DOLLAT Jean-Charles UM AUBE HONDA 1:58.431 4 3.180 0.561 1:58.706
9 131 HERCOT Axel MC BARBONNE FAYEL KTM 1:58.566 4 3.315 0.135 1:58.683
10 309 MAHUT Brandon MC BUTTES DE BEAUREGA… KTM 1:59.706 1 4.455 1.140 2:03.747
11 413 BROSSE Benoit CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE R… KAWASAKI 1:59.837 2 4.586 0.131 2:00.963
12 182 BOUCHET Bertrand TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KTM 1:59.955 3 4.704 0.118 2:01.952
13 229 LEMAIRE Romain TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KAWASAKI 2:00.258 3 5.007 0.303 2:00.312
14 317 RENARD Yannick UM MARNE HONDA 2:00.804 4 5.553 0.546 2:02.359
15 299 VANDERLYNDEN Nico… UM MARNE KTM 2:02.537 5 7.286 1.733 2:04.388
16 499 PRIOL jeremy TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KTM 2:03.062 2 7.811 0.525 2:06.909
17 262 LEMAIRE Georges UM MARNE HONDA 2:03.335 4 8.084 0.273 2:05.247
18 970 PARIGAUX Christopher MC DES 3 COMMUNES SHERCO 2:04.078 4 8.827 0.743 2:04.482
19 82 TOUZELET Thomas ARDEN MOTO PASSION KTM 2:05.511 1 10.260 1.433 2:05.950
20 806 DOYEN Alain MC CHAMPIGNOLAIS HONDA 2:05.922 3 10.671 0.411 2:07.421
21 805 COLLARD Fabrice MC CHAMPIGNOLAIS KTM 2:06.809 4 11.558 0.887 2:07.228
22 66 JOSTE Jeremy MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB KAWASAKI 2:07.104 2 11.853 0.295 2:07.681
23 511 MAKOWIAK Paul MARIGNY MC HONDA 2:07.105 4 11.854 0.001 2:08.448
24 831 POULET Stephane QUENECHNEUX TEAM YAMAHA 2:07.683 4 12.432 0.578 2:08.924
25 6 ESCALLE Richard UM BITCHOISE KAWASAKI 2:07.716 3 12.465 0.033 2:08.096
26 171 HEROT Romeo MC ROZOY SUR SERRE YAMAHA 2:08.072 1 12.821 0.356 2:09.915
27 899 URBAIN Noel MC EVASION YAMAHA 2:08.748 2 13.497 0.676 2:09.252
28 248 SIRIANNI Andy TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KTM 2:08.783 2 13.532 0.035 2:11.492
29 977 BARDOL Julien MCCA YAMAHA 2:08.883 2 13.632 0.100 2:09.808
30 147 MICHEL Sonny MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB HUSQVARNA 2:08.977 4 13.726 0.094 2:09.832
31 519 BALTAZART Julien MOTO CLUB RCLS YAMAHA 2:09.183 3 13.932 0.206 2:10.610
32 893 SIMONNET christophe MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB HONDA 2:09.742 4 14.491 0.559 2:09.824
33 336 JOSTE Denis MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB KTM 2:09.833 2 14.582 0.091 2:11.419
34 655 AKHDAR Noé MX MOULINS MOTO CLUB GASGAS 2:12.732 3 17.481 2.899 2:13.462
35 344 PIED Ludovic TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS KTM 2:15.158 2 19.907 2.426 2:18.508
36 702 HARTZ Clarysse MC ROZOY SUR SERRE HONDA 2:16.677 3 21.426 1.519 2:18.066
37 300 HERKERT Lydia MC DES 3 COMMUNES YAMAHA 2:22.413 1 27.162 5.736 2:22.685
38 18 FRITSCH Kevin AO GAZELEC STRASBOURG GASGAS - 0 - - -
39 71 TRAGUS Floriane MCC CREHANGE BAMBI HONDA - 0 - - -

Directeur de Course: LAROSE Didier Membres du Jury: Chronométrage:
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